
% of 

County

36.00%

64.00%

Difference in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (17.6 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (6.81 % of Total Property Taxes)

FINAL REPORT

Post - Proration 

Total 2,660,485 89.34%

Utility 0 0.00%

Pre - Proration 

Total 2,863,171 96.15%

Real 2,079,643 94.88%

Personal 783,527 192.11%

$385,853.85

$202,685.80

2010 County Disbursement Rates

Property Type

$ Disbursed 

before 

Prorations, with 

Delinquents

% of Original 

Charge

-31,744 -$1,019.50

Utility 11,588,736 $378,025.04 Disabled Veterans 1,637 $53.17

Total 91,591,848

3 $0.11

Personal 12,531,879 $407,846.90 Errors 30,110 $966.44

Real

Valuation Tax Dollars

2009 County Assessments Original Charge Adjustments

Lafayette County

Total Valuations

32,971,244

58,620,604

School District

County Territory

Bradley School District

Lafayette County School District

2,948,055.84$     

Valuation Tax Dollars

66,796,477 2,170,042.61$     

12,290,673 399,988.18$        

11,588,736 378,025.04$        

90,675,886

$2,191,963.67 Adds

$2,977,835.62 Net Total

Property Type Valuation Tax Dollars Type

67,471,233

94.88% 

192.11% 

0.00% 

96.15% 
89.34% 

0%

50%

100%

150%

200%

250%

Real Personal Utility Pre -
Proration

Total

Post -
Proration

Total

2010 Disbursement Rates 

Bradley School District
Lafayette County School District


